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250m International Premier Women

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Summary Result
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0064
0051
0055
0063
0060
0057
0047
0062
0076
0024
0052
0049
0053
0068
0061
0059
0048
0054
0050
0058
0045

KL BARBARIANS - A

BARRACUDAS DUBAI

PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB
AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM
KARAPAW

RACE2SHARE

RINUKUTZ

ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM -
NANTONG DRAGON BOAT ASSOCIATION
PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB

KDB COMMUNITY

KL BARBARIANS - B

ARGO NAGA

PENANG PIRATES

VIZCACHAS

AMAZING GRACE

SPARTA NAGA

ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM -
CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE
KALASAG DRAGONS SINGAPORE

PINK CHALLENGERS DRAGON BOAT CL

KL BARBARIANS

BARRACUDAS DUBAI

PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB
AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM
KARAPAW
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RINUKUTZ

ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM
NANTONG DRAGON BOAT ASSOCIATION
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KL BARBARIANS
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PENANG PIRATES

VIZCACHAS
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CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE
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PINK CHALLENGERS DRAGON BOAT CL

1:19.746
1:21.316
1:21.672
1:23.040
1:23.950
1:24.208
1:24.953
1:25.070
1:25.181
1:25.452
1:26.162
1:26.836
1:26.926
1:28.939
1:29.300
1:29.818
1:31.306
1:31.312
1:31.694
1:31.736
1:31.919
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| 250m International Premier Women

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 4

0047  RINUKUTZ RINUKUTZ 1:24.953 Q
2 0076  NANTONG DRAGON BOAT ASSOCIATION NANTONG DRAGON BOAT ASSOCIATION 1:25.181 q
3 0068  PENANG PIRATES PENANG PIRATES 1:28.939
4 0045  PINK CHALLENGERS DRAGON BOAT CL PINK CHALLENGERS DRAGON BOAT CL 1:31.919
Heat 2 of 4
1 0051  BARRACUDAS DUBAI BARRACUDAS DUBAI 1:21.316 Q
2 0052  KDB COMMUNITY KDB COMMUNITY 1:26.162
3 0049 KL BARBARIANS - B KL BARBARIANS 1:26.836
4 0053  ARGO NAGA ARGO NAGA 1:26.926
5 0048  SPARTA NAGA SPARTA NAGA 1:31.306
6 0050  CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE 1:31.694
Heat 3 of 4
1 0055  PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:21.672 Q
2 0057 RACE2SHARE RACE2SHARE 1:24.208 q
3 0059  AMAZING GRACE AMAZING GRACE 1:29.818
4 0054 ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM - ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 1:31.312
5 0058  KALASAG DRAGONS SINGAPORE KALASAG DRAGONS SINGAPORE 1:31.736
Heat 4 of 4
1 0064 KL BARBARIANS - A KL BARBARIANS 1:19.746 Q
2 0063  AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM 1:23.040 q
3 0060  KARAPAW KARAPAW 1:23.950 q
4 0062 ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM - ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 1:25.070 q
5 0024  PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB 1:25.452 q
6 0061  VIZCACHAS VIZCACHAS 1:29.300




